Aesculap Spine
Aesculap®  SecureSpan®
Laminoplasty System
2
Aesculap®  SecureSpan®
Content
A Foreword 3
B Features 4

Screw
17
Ordering Information – Instruments D2
Instruments
FG851R Plate Holder
FG861R Handle for Drill
LX185R Plate Bender
FG867R SecureSpan® Awl
Art. no. Description
FG847R Lamina Lifter
18
Ordering Information – Instruments
Aesculap®  SecureSpan®
FG868R SecureSpan® Drill Guide
FG869SU SecureSpan® Drill for use with Guide
Art. no. Description
FG856SU Drill, Length 4 mm
FG857SU Drill, Length 6 mm
FG858SU Drill, Length 8 mm
FG859SU Drill, Length 10 mm
FG860SU Drill, Length 12 mm
Instruments
FG848R Screwdriver
19